Race Date
October 03, 2019

Place

10

1

12

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Tomahawk

Gillett

Athens

Stratford

Auburndale

Prentice

Colby/Abbotsford

Laona/Wabeno

Spencer

Thorp

Owen-Withee

Stanley-Boyd

Assumption

Columbus Catholic

Three Lakes/Phelps

Results by Performance Timing.

Athens Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

47
Top 5 Times:

7

Top 5 Times:
80

Top 5 Times:
94

Top 5 Times:
111

Top 5 Times:
138

Top 5 Times:
204

Top 5 Times:
220

Top 5 Times:
258

Top 5 Times:
277

Top 5 Times:
306

Top 5 Times:
342

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5

3 4 12 13 15
1:29:111

2 5 16 17 31
1:30:40.0

1 10 20 23 26
1:31:10.7

7 11 22 24 30
1:32:18.3

6 21 27 28 29
1:33:20.8

14 19 32 34 39
1:36:34.6

8 36 44 57 59
1:42:40.4

9 47 50 56 58
1:44:24.8

45 48 49 51 65
1:47:40.2

37 41 61 64 74
1:52:56.8
46 53 66 68 73
1:53:11.6

52 62 75 76 77
2:12:45.4

6*
18

63

40

38

33

54

67

60

70

42

43

35

55

71

69

72

10/08/2019 07:53:57



Race Date

October 03, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 (<5)

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 1
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 (<5)
27 25
28 (>7)
29 26
30 27
31 28
32 29
33 (>7)
34 30
35 31
36 (<5)
37 32
38 33
39 34
40 (<5)
41 35
42 36
43 (>7)
44 37
45 (>7)

636
670
203

6

8
205
694
922
732
778
666
918

827
22
206
202
17
828
665
691
928
673
917
638
14
12
675
693
698
689
7
926
201
750
826
697
835
637
690
730
20
973
13

Name

Garrett Dolan
Johnathon Nowacki
Derek Hanson
Drew Bolder
Noah Buckwalter
Alex Peterson
Carl Lundgren
James Heeg
Chase Oehmichen
Matthew Seeber
Andrew Hartmann
Andrew Chapel
Trey Baalke
Garron Albrent
Peyton Enders
Arden Ziert

Evan Peterson
Connor Hanson
Alex Norman
Adam Granberg
Aaron Hartmann
Charles Jewell
Isaac Thompson
Brock Thompson
Caden Bruesewitz
Dennis Mattot
John Lacina
Keaton Jed
Tanner Westfall
lan Lang

Gavin White Eagle
Parker Empey
Hunter Borchardt
Cody Miller

Riley Engebretsen
Andrew Scheer
Riley Blomberg
Noah Schultz
Noah Wiitala
Blake Lobner

lan Grosskopf
Matt Mateer
Hunter Vanryen
Sam Syryczuk
Matt Johnson

Results by Performance Timing.

Athens Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Assumption
Athens
Gillett
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Gillett
Auburndale
Stratford
Colby/Abbotsford
Laona/Wabeno
Athens
Stratford
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Prentice
Tomahawk
Gillett
Gillett
Tomahawk
Prentice
Athens
Auburndale
Stratford
Athens
Stratford
Assumption
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Athens
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Tomahawk
Stratford
Gillett
Columbus Catholic
Prentice
Auburndale
Prentice
Assumption
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Tomahawk
Thorp
Tomahawk

1

Time Pace
16:31.8  5:20/M
17:03.9  5:30/M
17:13.6  5:33/M
17:16.9  5:34/M
17:19.7  5:35/M
17:19.7  5:35/M
17:35.7  5:40/M
17:379  5:41/M
17:39.4  5:42/M
17:41.8  5:42/M
17:43.4  5:43/M
17:50.9  5:45/M
18:05.2  5:50/M
18:09.4 5:51/M
18:14.1  5:53/M
18:19.8  5:55/M
18:25.7  5:56/M
18:26.4  5:57/M
18:26.7  5:57/M
18:38.7 6:01/M
18:39.7  6:01/M
18:42.7 6:02/M
18:43.1  6:02/M
18:43.9 6:02/M
18:52.1  6:05/M
18:54.1  6:06/M
18:55.1  6:06/M
18:55.5 6:06/M
18:59.6  6:07/M
18:59.8  6:07/M
19:00.8  6:08/M
19:01.6  6:08/M
19:01.8  6:08/M
19:141 6:12/M
19:144  6:12/M
19:20.6  6:14/M
19:44.9  6:22/M
19:47.7 6:23/M
19:48.7  6:23/M
19:529  6:25/M
19:534  6:25/M
19:549 6:25/M
19:56.9  6:26/M
19:57.9 6:26/M
19:58.9  6:26/M

10/08/2019 07:53:45



Race Date

October 03, 2019

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

38
39
40
>7)
41
>7)
42
>7)
(>7)
43
44
45
(>7)
46
(>7)
47
48
>7)
(>7)
>7)
49
(<5)
50
51
52
(<5)
53
>7)
(>7)
54
(>7)
55
(>7)
56
(>7)
57
58
59
60
>7)
(>7)
61
(>7)
62
63

923
832
668
688
971
15
676
19
18
919
729
859
916
811
695
771
860
21
924
667
853
749
777
855
886
997
810
674
921
829
10
825
672
770
692
733
774
735
776
9
696
969
830
889
204

Name

Tyler Holcomb
Alex Schantner
Brooks Kraus
Dylan Baird

Riley Raether
Ethan Liebnitz
Nathan Wolf
Jacob Towle
Brady Tjugum
Dawson Danen
Nick Kleparski
Cameron Nieman
Brett Bangart
Logan Hansen
Alex Mikes

Logan Higgins
Caleb Rucker
Reed Zedler
Lance Krieg
Brandon Jensen
Ashton Ackman
Mark Fieweger
Adisun Romprey
Malachai Anderson
Travis Christoph
Eli Nafziger
Caleb Geldernick
Caleb Welbes
Spencer Greipentrog
Reese Isaacson
Taje Casey

Lane Blomberg
Mathew Redmann
Dylan Cloud
Adam Kundinger
Talon Severson
Korrigann Northrup
Richard Streveler
Logan Riebe
Henry Calhoun
James Pankratz
Jacob Barth

Ben Petersen
Joseph Henderson
Antonio Lizzaraga

Results by Performance Timing.

Athens Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Stratford
Prentice

Athens
Auburndale
Thorp
Tomahawk
Athens
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Stratford
Colby/Abbotsford
Spencer
Stratford
Owen-Withee
Auburndale
Laona/Wabeno
Spencer
Tomahawk
Stratford

Athens

Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Laona/Wabeno
Spencer
Stanley-Boyd
Three Lakes/Phelps
Owen-Withee
Athens

Stratford
Prentice
Tomahawk
Prentice

Athens
Laona/Wabeno
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Laona/Wabeno
Colby/Abbotsford
Laona/Wabeno
Tomahawk
Auburndale
Thorp

Prentice
Stanley-Boyd
Gillett

School

Time Pace

20:01.7 6:27/M
20:08.1  6:30/M
20:08.9 6:30/M
20:12.2  6:31/M
20:14.7 6:32/M
20:15.5 6:32/M
20:16.4  6:32/M
20:17.9  6:33/M
20:21.9 6:34/M
20:24.3  6:35/M
20:25.5 6:35/M
20:31.4  6:37/M
20:41.4  6:40/M
20:45.9 6:42/M
20:48.4  6:43/M
20:50.7 6:43/M
21:02.9 6:47/M
21:05.4  6:48/M
21:10.9  6:50/M
21:17.4  6:52/M
21:20.9 6:53/M
21:31.2  6:56/M
21:31.4  6:56/M
21:39.2  6:59/M
21:39.9 6:59/M
21:40.6  6:59/M
21:46.4  7:01/M
21:476  7:02/M
21:47.9  7:02/M
21:48.2  7:02/M
21:53.6  7:04/M
21:56.5 7:05/M
21:59.7  7:05/M
22:00.2 7:06/M
22:184  7:12/M
22:18.7  7:12/M
22:20.5 7:12/M
22:21.7  7:13/M
22:229 T7:13/M
22:27.2  T7:15/M
22:289  7:15/M
22:29.2  7:15/M
22:39.2 7:18/M
22:39.8 7:18/M
22:50.3 7:22/M

10/08/2019 07:53:45



Race Date

October 03, 2019

Place Score Bib No

91 (<5)

92 (<5)

93 64

94 (>7)

95 65

96 66

97 67

98 (>7)

99 68
100 (>7)
101 (>7)
102 (>7)
103 69
104 70
105 (>7)
106 71
107 72
108 73
109 (<5)
110 (>7)
111 (>7)
112 (>7)
113 (<5)
114 74
115 75
116 76
117 (>7)
118 (>7)
119 (>7)
120 77
121 (>7)

751
995
970
920
856
814
731

11
812
831

16
669
773
857
671
734
861
813
996
775
779
929
748
974
892
890
925
834
930
891
833

Athens Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

Orion Smith
Piersson Czlapinski
Wyatt Luzinski
Keegan Fischer
Kaizer Eikleberry
Roy Stinson

Ryan Nelson

John Mark Hawley
Gage Hanson
Nolan Sarkkinen
Trey Miller

Jerran Modjewski
Lance Little Plume
Austyn Kohls
Bradyn Peterson
Braxton Smith
Andrew Sieracki
Jaedon Hanson
Rain Maves
Jesse Prasser
Evan Thomas
Benno Wenzel
Derek Fieber
Preston Wampole
Dale Sayles
Christopher Marion
Tiago Martinez Suarez
Anthony Schuetz
Ben Zuelke

Isaac Peeters
Noah Schantner

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Columbus Catholic
Three Lakes/Phelps
Thorp

Stratford

Spencer
Owen-Withee
Colby/Abbotsford
Tomahawk
Owen-Withee
Prentice
Tomahawk

Athens
Laona/Wabeno
Spencer

Athens
Colby/Abbotsford
Spencer
Owen-Withee
Three Lakes/Phelps
Laona/Wabeno
Laona/Wabeno
Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Thorp
Stanley-Boyd
Stanley-Boyd
Stratford

Prentice

Stratford
Stanley-Boyd
Prentice

School

Time Pace

22:51.4  7:22IM
22517  7:22/M
22:58.7  7:25/M
22:59.1  7:25/M
23:05.6 7:27/M
23:05.8  7:27/M
23:06.2 7:27/M
23:13.7  7:29/M
23:16.3  7:30/M
23:26.5 7:34/M
23:28.9  7:34/M
23:36.8  7:37/M
23:39.9 7:38/M
23:42.7  7:39/M
23:46.7  7:40/M
23:496 7:41/M
24:02.2  7:45/M
24:18.0  7:50/M
24:296  7:54/M
24:56.6  8:03/M
25:02.3  8:05/M
25:256  8:12/M
25:33.1  8:15/M
27:116.2  8:48/M
27:21.4  8:49/M
27217 8:49/M
27:41.8  8:56/M
31:22.2 10:07/M
31:36.4 10:12/M
33:42.4 10:52/M

35:07.5 11:20/M

10/08/2019 07:53:45



Race Date
October 03, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 47

6 Drew Bolder

8 Noah Buckwalter
5 Trey Baalke

4 Garron Albrent
Arden Ziert

17 Alex Norman

14 John Lacina

12 Keaton Jed

O NO O WN -
N
N

9 7 Hunter Borchardt
10 20 Hunter Vanryen
11 13 Matt Johnson
12 15 Ethan Liebnitz
13 19 Jacob Towle
14 18 Brady Tjugum
15 21 Reed Zedler
16 10 Taje Casey
17 9 Henry Calhoun
18 11 John Mark Hawley
19 16 Trey Miller

Team - Gillett

Team Score (places): 71

203
205
206
202
201
204

Derek Hanson
Alex Peterson
Evan Peterson
Connor Hanson
Riley Engebretsen
Antonio Lizzaraga

o O WN -~

Team - Athens
Team Score (places): 80

670
666
665
673
675
668
676

Johnathon Nowacki
Andrew Hartmann
Aaron Hartmann
Brock Thompson
Tanner Westfall
Brooks Kraus
Nathan Wolf

~NOoO Ok WN -

Results by Performance Timing.

Athens Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:50.2
3 3 17:16.9 17:16.9 0:00.0
4 7 17:19.7 34:36.6 0:02.8
12 19 18:05.2 52:41.8 0:48.3
13 32 18:09.4 1:10:51.3 0:52.5
15 47 18:19.8 1:29:11.1 1:02.9
(18) (65) 18:26.7 1:47:37.8 1:09.7
(25) (90) 18:55.1 2:06:33.0 1:38.2
More Than 7 18:55.5 2:25:28.6 1:38.6
More Than 7 19:01.8 2:44:30.4 1:44.9
More Than 7 19:56.9 3:04:27.4 2:40.0
More Than 7 19:58.9 3:24:26.3 2:42.0
More Than 7 20:15.5 3:44:41.9 2:58.6
More Than 7 20:17.9  4:04:59.8 3:00.9
More Than 7 20:21.9 4:25:21.8 3:05.0
More Than 7 21:05.4 4:46:27.2 3:48.4
More Than 7 21:53.6 5:08:20.8 4:36.7
More Than 7 22:27.2 5:30:48.0 5:10.3
More Than 7 23:13.7 5:54:01.8 5:56.8
More Than 7 23:28.9 6:17:30.7 6:12.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:08.0
2 2 17:13.6 17:13.6 0:00.0
5 7 17:19.7 34:33.3 0:06.1
16 23 18:25.7 52:59.0 1:12.0
17 40 18:26.4 1:11:25.5 1:12.8
31 71 19:14.4 1:30:40.0 2:00.8
(63) (134) 22:50.3 1:53:30.4 5:36.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:14.1
1 1 17:03.9 17:03.9 0:00.0
10 11 17:43.4 34:47.3 0:39.5
20 31 18:39.7 53:27 1 1:35.8
23 54 18:43.9 1:12:11.0 1:40.0
26 80 18:59.6 1:31:10.7 1:55.7
(40) (120) 20:08.9 1:51:19.6 3:05.0
(42) (162) 20:16.4 2:11:36.1 3:12.5
1 10/08/2019 07:53:59




Athens Invitational

Race Date
October 03, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Athens Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 18:14.1
8 667 Brandon Jensen More Than 7 21:17.4 2:32:53.6 4:13.5
9 674 Caleb Welbes More Than 7 21:47.6 2:54:41.2 4:43.7
10 672 Mathew Redmann More Than 7 21:59.7 3:16:41.0 4:55.8
11 669 Jerran Modjewski More Than 7 23:36.8 3:40:17.9 6:32.9
12 671 Bradyn Peterson More Than 7 23:46.7 4:04:04.6 6:42.8
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 94 Average Time: 18:27.6
1 922 James Heeg 7 7 17:37.9 17:37.9 0:00.0
2 918 Andrew Chapel 11 18 17:50.9 35:28.9 0:13.0
3 928 Isaac Thompson 22 40 18:43.1 54:12.0 1:05.1
4 917 Caden Bruesewitz 24 64 18:52.1 1:13:04.1 1:14.1
5 926 Cody Miller 30 94 19:14.1 1:32:18.3 1:36.1
6 923 Tyler Holcomb (38) (132) 20:01.7 1:52:20.0 2:23.7
7 919 Dawson Danen (43) (175) 20:24.3 2:12:44.4 2:46.4
8 916 Brett Bangart More Than 7 201414  2:33:25.8 3:03.5
9 924 Lance Krieg More Than 7 21:10.9  2:54:36.7 3:32.9
10 921 Spencer Greipentrog More Than 7 21:479  3:16:24.7 4:10.0
11 920 Keegan Fischer More Than 7 22:59.1 3:39:23.9 5:21.1
12 929 Benno Wenzel More Than 7 25:25.6 4:04:49.5 7:47.6
13 925 Tiago Martinez Suarez More Than 7 27:41.8 4:32:31.4 10:03.9
14 930 Ben Zuelke More Than 7 31:36.4 5:04:07.8 13:58.4
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 18:40.1
1 694 Carl Lundgren 6 6 17:35.7 17:35.7 0:00.0
2 691 Charles Jewell 21 27 18:42.7 36:18.4 1:07.0
3 693 lan Lang 27 54 18:59.8 55:18.2 1:24 .1
4 698 Gavin White Eagle 28 82 19:00.8 1:14:19.1 1:25.1
5 689 Parker Empey 29 111 19:01.6  1:33:20.8 1:25.9
6 697 Noah Schultz (33) (144) 19:47.7 1:53:08.5 2:12.0
7 690 lan Grosskopf (35) (179) 19:534  2:13:02.0 217.7
8 688 Dylan Baird More Than 7 20:12.2 2:33:14.2 2:36.5
9 695 Alex Mikes More Than 7 20:48.4 2:54:02.7 3:12.7
10 692 Adam Kundinger More Than 7 22:184  3:16:21.2 4:42.7
11 696 James Pankratz More Than 7 22:28.9 3:38:50.1 4:53.2

Results by Performance Timing. 2 10/08/2019 07:53:59



Race Date

October 03, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Prentice

Team Score (places):

827
828
826
835
832
829
825
830
831
834
833

. O WO NS WN-

_

138

Peyton Enders
Adam Granberg
Riley Blomberg
Noah Wiitala
Alex Schantner
Reese Isaacson
Lane Blomberg
Ben Petersen
Nolan Sarkkinen
Anthony Schuetz
Noah Schantner

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 204

732
730
729
733
735
731
734

~NOoO Ok WN -

Chase Oehmichen
Matt Mateer

Nick Kleparski
Talon Severson
Richard Streveler
Ryan Nelson
Braxton Smith

Team - Laona/Wabeno
Team Score (places): 220

778
771
777
770
774
776
773
775
779

© 00N O~ WN -

Matthew Seeber
Logan Higgins
Adisun Romprey
Dylan Cloud
Korrigann Northrup
Logan Riebe
Lance Little Plume
Jesse Prasser
Evan Thomas

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 258

1 859

Cameron Nieman

Results by Performance Timing.

Athens Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
14 14
19 33
32 65
34 99
39 138
(54) (192)
(55) (247)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
8 8
36 44
44 88
57 145
59 204
(67) (271)
(71) (342)
Finish Position
9 9
47 56
50 106
56 162
58 220
(60) (280)
(69) (349)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
45 45

Time

Cumulative
Time

- 6

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:18.9

18:14.1
18:38.7
19:44.9
19:48.7
20:08.1
21:48.2
21:56.5
22:39.2
23:26.5
31:22.2
35:07.5

7

18:14.1

36:52.8

56:37.8
1:16:26.5
1:36:34.6
1:58:22.9
2:20:19.5
2:42:58.7
3:06:25.2
3:37:47.5
4:12:55.0

0:00.0
0:24.5
1:30.8
1:34.6
1:54.0
3:34.1
3:42.4
4:25.1
5:12.4
13:08.1
16:53.4

Average Time: 20:32.1

17:39.4
19:54.9
20:25.5
22:18.7
22:21.7
23:06.2
23:49.6

8

17:39.4
37:34.4
58:00.0
1:20:18.7
1:42:40.4
2:05:46.7
2:29:36.4

0:00.0
2:15.5
2:46.1
4:39.2
4:42.2
5:26.7
6:10.2

Average Time: 20:52.9

17:41.8
20:50.7
21:31.4
22:00.2
22:20.5
22:22.9
23:39.9
24:56.6
25:02.3

- 9

17:41.8

38:32.6
1:00:04.0
1:22:04.3
1:44:24.8
2:06:47.8
2:30:27.7
2:55:24 4
3:20:26.8

0:00.0
3:08.8
3:49.5
4:18.3
4:38.6
4:41.1
5:58.0
7:14.7
7:20.5

Average Time: 21:32.0

20:31.4

20:31.4

0:00.0

10/08/2019 07:53:59



Race Date

October 03, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Spencer
Team Score (places): 258

860
853
855
856
857
861

~NOoO ok WwN

Caleb Rucker
Ashton Ackman
Malachai Anderson
Kaizer Eikleberry
Austyn Kohls
Andrew Sieracki

Team - Thorp
Team Score (places): 277

973
971
969
970
974

A~ WON -

Sam Syryczuk
Riley Raether
Jacob Barth
Wyatt Luzinski
Preston Wampole

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places): 306

811
810
814
812
813

A~ WON -

Logan Hansen
Caleb Geldernick
Roy Stinson
Gage Hanson
Jaedon Hanson

Team - Stanley-Boyd
Team Score (places): 342

886
889
892
890
891

A~ WON -

Travis Christoph
Joseph Henderson
Dale Sayles
Christopher Marion
Isaac Peeters

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 636
2 638
3 637

Garrett Dolan
Dennis Mattot
Blake Lobner

Results by Performance Timing.

Athens Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
48 93
49 142
51 193
65 258
(70) (328)
(72) (400)
Finish Position
37 37
41 78
61 139
64 203
74 277
Finish Position
46 46
53 99
66 165
68 233
73 306
Finish Position
52 52
62 114
75 189
76 265
77 342
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 9

Time

Back

Average Time: 21:32.0

21:02.9
21:20.9
21:39.2
23:05.6
23:42.7
24:02.2

10

41:34.4
1:02:55.4
1:24:34.6
1:47:40.2
2:11:23.0
2:35:25.2

0:31.4
0:49.5
1:07.7
2:34.1
3:11.2
3:30.7

Average Time: 22:35.3

19:57.9
20:14.7
22:29.2
22:58.7
27:16.2

11

19:57.9
40:12.6
1:02:41.9
1:25:40.6
1:52:56.8

0:00.0
0:16.7
2:31.2
3:00.7
7:18.3

Average Time: 22:38.3

20:45.9
21:46.4
23:05.8
23:15.3
24:18.0

12

20:45.9
42:32.3
1:05:38.1
1:28:53.5
1:53:11.6

0:00.0
1:00.5
2:19.9
2:29.4
3:32.1

Average Time: 26:33.0

21:39.9
22:39.8
27214
27:21.7
33:42.4

- Inc.

Average Time:

16:31.8
18:54.1
19:52.9

21:39.9  0:00.0
44197 0:59.9
111:41.2 5415
1:39:03.0  5:41.8
2:112:454  12:02.5
16:31.8  0:00.0
35:26.0  2:22.2
55:119.0  3:21.1
10/08/2019 07:53:59



Race Date
October 03, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Columbus Catholic
Team Score (places):Inc.

750 Andrew Scheer
749 Mark Fieweger
751 Orion Smith
748 Derek Fieber

A WODN -~

Team - Three Lakes/Phelps
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 997 Eli Nafziger
2 995 Piersson Czlapinski
3 996 Rain Maves

Results by Performance Timing.

Athens Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
School Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:20.6 19:20.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 21:31.2 40:51.8 2:10.5
Less Than 5 22:51.4 1:03:43.3 3:30.8
Less Than 5 25:33.1 1:29:16.4 6:12.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:40.6 21:40.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 22:51.7 44:32.3 1:11.1
Less Than 5 24:29.6 1:09:02.0 2:49.0
5 10/08/2019 07:53:59



